2.1
258
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Heat Shrinkable Tubing 2:1
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wire Size
(AWG)
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour
Shrink
Ratio Tools Article-No.
TFE2-30 0.86 0.38 30 0.23 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00079
TFE2-28 0.96 0.46 28 0.23 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00099
TFE2-26 1.17 0.56 26 0.23 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00109
TFE2-24 1.27 0.69 24 0.25 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00139
TFE2-22 1.39 0.82 22 0.25 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00149
TFE2-20 1.52 0.99 20 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00159
TFE2-18 1.93 1.25 18 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00199
TFE2-16 2.36 1.55 16 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00249
TFE2-14 3.05 1.83 14 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00319
TFE2-12 3.81 2.26 12 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00399
TFE2-10 4.85 2.85 10 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00489
TFE2-8 6.10 3.58 8 0.38 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00619
TFE2-6 7.67 4.52 6 0.38 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00779
TFE2-4 9.40 5.69 4 0.38 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-00949
TFE2-2 10.92 7.06 2 0.38 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 2:1 30-32 336-01109